www.applicos.com Copyright © 2021 Applicos B.V. All rights reserved. All product specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
PA72
Series
PXI/PXIe Generator
& Digitizer platform
Features
■ Flexible analog signal generation
and capture platform

up the hardware of your module and start
a measurement.
Ordering information
The order number consists of the code for the PA72 board and
the codes for the upper (n) and lower (m) daughter boards:
Main board  + Upper board + Lower board
PA72 0 = empty 0 = empty
PA72e 1 = PA72G16400 1 = PA72G16400
 2 = PA72G14180 2 = PA72G14180
 5 = PA72D16180A 5 = PA72D16180A
 6 = PA72D14130 6 = PA72D14130
 9 = PA72DIOS6016 9 = PA72DIOS6016
 F = PA72BPF* F = PA72BPF*
* Filter daughter board (specify filter requirements separately)
Examples:
PA72-15 PA72 base board with PXI-1 bus interface
 and a PA72G16400 generator on position 1 and a PA72D16180A digitizer on position 2
PA72e-20 PA72e base board with PXI-Express bus interface
 and a PA72G14180 generator on position 1 and no board on position 2